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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Bidder Address City, State, Zip Bond Bid Price
% Over/Under 
Eng. Estimate

$ Over/Under Eng. 
Estimate

Curran Contracting Company 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake, IL  60014 Bid Bond $603,736.53 -39.95% -$401,721.63
Peter Baker & Son Company 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff, IL  60044 Bid Bond $626,336.32 -37.71% -$379,121.84
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 1700 120th Ave. Kenosha, WI  53144 Bid Bond $747,825.75 -25.62% -$257,632.41

Engineer's Estimate $1,005,458.16

Design IDOT(2) Contract Bidder PT then Plan Rack

Finance Bid Tab File Resident Eng. Administrative Assistant

Construction Project File Request By Mail Mgr Capital Programming

Summary of Bids Received

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

1 20101400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 43.0 POUND $3.00 $129.00 $2.00 $86.00 $2.00 $86.00 $1.00 $43.00
2 20101600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 43.0 POUND $3.00 $129.00 $2.00 $86.00 $2.00 $86.00 $1.00 $43.00
3 20101700 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING 6.0 UNIT $115.00 $690.00 $0.10 $0.60 $0.10 $0.60 $50.00 $300.00

4 20200600 EXCAVATING AND GRADING EXISTING 
SHOULDER

77.0 UNIT $220.00 $16,940.00 $184.50 $14,206.50 $567.00 $43,659.00 $280.00 $21,560.00

5 20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE       
MATERIAL

9.0 CU YD $28.00 $252.00 $100.00 $900.00 $83.75 $753.75 $60.00 $540.00

6 21101600 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  VARIABLE     
DEPTH

2,053.0 SQ YD $15.00 $30,795.00 $3.00 $6,159.00 $3.00 $6,159.00 $4.00 $8,212.00

7 21400100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES 80.0 FOOT $18.00 $1,440.00 $20.00 $1,600.00 $50.00 $4,000.00 $30.70 $2,456.00
8 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A 0.4 ACRE $1,900.00 $760.00 $4,840.00 $1,936.00 $4,840.00 $1,936.00 $2,000.00 $800.00
9 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 2,111.0 SQ YD $1.80 $3,799.80 $2.50 $5,277.50 $2.50 $5,277.50 $1.00 $2,111.00

10 35101400 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 132.0 TON $29.00 $3,828.00 $35.00 $4,620.00 $29.25 $3,861.00 $5.00 $660.00
11 40600100 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) 6,116.0 GALLON $3.25 $19,877.00 $0.01 $61.16 $0.01 $61.16 $0.01 $61.16
12 40600300 AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT) 140.0 TON $1.10 $154.00 $1.00 $140.00 $1.00 $140.00 $1.00 $140.00
13 40600990 TEMPORARY RAMP 275.0 SQ YD $25.00 $6,875.00 $16.00 $4,400.00 $25.55 $7,026.25 $15.85 $4,358.75

14 40603085 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE,           IL-
19.0, N70

3,292.0 TON $80.00 $263,360.00 $55.30 $182,047.60 $59.25 $195,051.00 $53.25 $175,299.00

15 40603340 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE,          
MIX "D", N70

2,249.0 TON $90.00 $202,410.00 $73.00 $164,177.00 $77.15 $173,510.35 $73.45 $165,189.05

16 42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT 96.0 SQ YD $3.00 $288.00 $3.00 $288.00 $3.00 $288.00 $1.00 $96.00

17 44000164 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,              
3 3/4"

22,664.0 SQ YD $3.85 $87,256.40 $3.15 $71,391.60 $2.05 $46,461.20 $3.35 $75,924.40

18 44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL 250.0 SQ YD $15.00 $3,750.00 $12.00 $3,000.00 $15.35 $3,837.50 $17.50 $4,375.00

19 44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL 289.0 FOOT $8.00 $2,312.00 $6.00 $1,734.00 $18.00 $5,202.00 $10.00 $2,890.00

20 44201773 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I,   11 INCH 113.0 SQ YD $100.00 $11,300.00 $25.00 $2,825.00 $51.90 $5,864.70 $30.00 $3,390.00
21 44201777 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  11 INCH 170.0 SQ YD $150.00 $25,500.00 $25.00 $4,250.00 $43.35 $7,369.50 $30.00 $5,100.00
22 44201781 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 11 INCH 510.0 SQ YD $140.00 $71,400.00 $25.00 $12,750.00 $36.60 $18,666.00 $30.00 $15,300.00
23 44201783 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  11 INCH 340.0 SQ YD $130.00 $44,200.00 $25.00 $8,500.00 $36.25 $12,325.00 $30.00 $10,200.00
24 48101200 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 1,111.0 TON $38.00 $42,218.00 $15.25 $16,942.75 $25.10 $27,886.10 $29.95 $33,274.45
25 50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL 44.0 FOOT $13.60 $598.40 $15.00 $660.00 $53.00 $2,332.00 $20.00 $880.00
26 54215547 METAL END SECTIONS 12" 2.0 EACH $300.00 $600.00 $375.00 $750.00 $1,032.00 $2,064.00 $475.00 $950.00
27 542D0217 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1    12" 44.0 FOOT $24.30 $1,069.20 $55.00 $2,420.00 $95.00 $4,180.00 $75.00 $3,300.00
28 60100905 PIPE DRAINS   4" 5.0 FOOT $25.00 $125.00 $50.00 $250.00 $167.00 $835.00 $65.00 $325.00
29 60100915 PIPE DRAINS   6" 5.0 FOOT $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $250.00 $197.00 $985.00 $65.00 $325.00

Return Bid Tabulation

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate Curran Contracting Company Payne & Dolan, Inc. Peter Baker & Son Company
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

Return Bid Tabulation

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate Curran Contracting Company Payne & Dolan, Inc. Peter Baker & Son Company

30 60603900
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND 
GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING 
PAVEMENT)

111.0 FOOT $50.00 $5,550.00 $25.00 $2,775.00 $40.00 $4,440.00 $25.00 $2,775.00

31 60605100
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND 
GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING 
PAVEMENT)

178.0 FOOT $55.00 $9,790.00 $32.00 $5,696.00 $40.00 $7,120.00 $30.00 $5,340.00

32 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.0 L SUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $25,430.00 $25,430.00 $93,625.00 $93,625.00 $37,994.00 $37,994.00
33 70300100 SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING 18,631.0 FOOT $1.25 $23,288.75 $0.01 $186.31 $0.28 $5,216.68 $0.01 $186.31

34 70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING                          
- LETTERS AND SYMBOLS

352.0 SQ FT $3.00 $1,056.00 $0.01 $3.52 $1.25 $440.00 $0.01 $3.52

35 70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING                            
- LINE 4"

13,756.0 FOOT $0.15 $2,063.40 $0.01 $137.56 $0.19 $2,613.64 $0.01 $137.56

36 70300230 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING                               
- LINE 5"

10,347.0 FOOT $0.17 $1,758.99 $0.01 $103.47 $0.22 $2,276.34 $0.01 $103.47

37 70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING                                         
- LINE 6"

1,126.0 FOOT $0.22 $247.72 $0.01 $11.26 $0.28 $315.28 $0.01 $11.26

38 70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING                                       
- LINE 12"

1,025.0 FOOT $0.50 $512.50 $0.01 $10.25 $0.70 $717.50 $0.01 $10.25

39 70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" 3,105.0 FOOT $1.00 $3,105.00 $1.00 $3,105.00 $1.25 $3,881.25 $0.01 $31.05

40 70301000 WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL 1,159.0 SQ FT $2.00 $2,318.00 $1.00 $1,159.00 $1.50 $1,738.50 $0.01 $11.59

41 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS

352.0 SQ FT $3.50 $1,232.00 $3.50 $1,232.00 $3.50 $1,232.00 $3.50 $1,232.00

42 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  4"

10,302.0 FOOT $0.70 $7,211.40 $0.50 $5,151.00 $0.50 $5,151.00 $0.50 $5,151.00

43 78000300 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  5"

622.0 FOOT $1.10 $684.20 $0.60 $373.20 $0.60 $373.20 $0.60 $373.20

44 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  6"

1,126.0 FOOT $1.20 $1,351.20 $0.70 $788.20 $0.70 $788.20 $0.70 $788.20

45 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE 12"

1,025.0 FOOT $1.50 $1,537.50 $1.00 $1,025.00 $1.00 $1,025.00 $1.00 $1,025.00

46 78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" 3,454.0 FOOT $0.25 $863.50 $0.25 $863.50 $0.25 $863.50 $0.05 $172.70
47 78001120 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  5" 9,725.0 FOOT $0.30 $2,917.50 $0.30 $2,917.50 $0.30 $2,917.50 $0.05 $486.25
48 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 161.0 EACH $45.00 $7,245.00 $30.00 $4,830.00 $30.00 $4,830.00 $30.00 $4,830.00

49 78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER        
REMOVAL

89.0 EACH $9.50 $845.50 $3.50 $311.50 $12.20 $1,085.80 $6.00 $534.00
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

Return Bid Tabulation

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate Curran Contracting Company Payne & Dolan, Inc. Peter Baker & Son Company

50 LC400100 BUTT JOINT FOR ENTRANCE RESURFACING 968.0 FOOT $20.00 $19,360.00 $9.35 $9,050.80 $7.75 $7,502.00 $8.00 $7,744.00

51 LC600200 INSTALL SURVEY MONUMENTS 3.0 EACH $350.00 $1,050.00 $803.95 $2,411.85 $463.00 $1,389.00 $350.00 $1,050.00

52 X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 
VARIABLE DEPTH

859.0 SQ YD $3.80 $3,264.20 $5.85 $5,025.15 $6.25 $5,368.75 $10.85 $9,320.15

53 X6030205 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED 
(SEPCIAL)

4.0 EACH $500.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $2,900.00 $1,253.00 $5,012.00 $850.00 $3,400.00

54 X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 
(SPECIAL)

1.0 L SUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $13,012.35 $13,012.35 $7,600.00 $7,600.00 $2,323.00 $2,323.00

55 XX000856 MAILBOX REMOVAL AND RELOCATION 16.0 EACH $250.00 $4,000.00 $219.90 $3,518.40 $25.00 $400.00 $200.00 $3,200.00

Bid Total $1,005,458.16 $603,736.53 $747,825.75 $626,336.32
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

1 20101400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 43.0 POUND $3.00 $129.00 $1.00 $2.00 $1.67
2 20101600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 43.0 POUND $3.00 $129.00 $1.00 $2.00 $1.67
3 20101700 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING 6.0 UNIT $115.00 $690.00 $0.10 $50.00 $16.73

4 20200600
EXCAVATING AND GRADING EXISTING 
SHOULDER 77.0 UNIT $220.00 $16,940.00 $184.50 $567.00 $343.83

5 20201200
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE       
MATERIAL 9.0 CU YD $28.00 $252.00 $60.00 $100.00 $81.25

6 21101600
TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  VARIABLE     
DEPTH 2,053.0 SQ YD $15.00 $30,795.00 $3.00 $4.00 $3.33

7 21400100 GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES 80.0 FOOT $18.00 $1,440.00 $20.00 $50.00 $33.57
8 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS  2A 0.4 ACRE $1,900.00 $760.00 $2,000.00 $4,840.00 $3,893.33
9 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 2,111.0 SQ YD $1.80 $3,799.80 $1.00 $2.50 $2.00

10 35101400 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 132.0 TON $29.00 $3,828.00 $5.00 $35.00 $23.08
11 40600100 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) 6,116.0 GALLON $3.25 $19,877.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
12 40600300 AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT) 140.0 TON $1.10 $154.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
13 40600990 TEMPORARY RAMP 275.0 SQ YD $25.00 $6,875.00 $15.85 $25.55 $19.13

14 40603085
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE,           IL-
19.0, N70 3,292.0 TON $80.00 $263,360.00 $53.25 $59.25 $55.93

15 40603340
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE,          
MIX "D", N70 2,249.0 TON $90.00 $202,410.00 $73.00 $77.15 $74.53

Return Bid Details

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

Return Bid Details

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate

16 42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT 96.0 SQ YD $3.00 $288.00 $1.00 $3.00 $2.33

17 44000164
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,               
3 3/4" 22,664.0 SQ YD $3.85 $87,256.40 $2.05 $3.35 $2.85

18 44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL 250.0 SQ YD $15.00 $3,750.00 $12.00 $17.50 $14.95

19 44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL 289.0 FOOT $8.00 $2,312.00 $6.00 $18.00 $11.33
20 44201773 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I,   11 INCH 113.0 SQ YD $100.00 $11,300.00 $25.00 $51.90 $35.63
21 44201777 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II,  11 INCH 170.0 SQ YD $150.00 $25,500.00 $25.00 $43.35 $32.78
22 44201781 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 11 INCH 510.0 SQ YD $140.00 $71,400.00 $25.00 $36.60 $30.53
23 44201783 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV,  11 INCH 340.0 SQ YD $130.00 $44,200.00 $25.00 $36.25 $30.42
24 48101200 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 1,111.0 TON $38.00 $42,218.00 $15.25 $29.95 $23.43
25 50105220 PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL 44.0 FOOT $13.60 $598.40 $15.00 $53.00 $29.33
26 54215547 METAL END SECTIONS 12" 2.0 EACH $300.00 $600.00 $375.00 $1,032.00 $627.33
27 542D0217 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1    12" 44.0 FOOT $24.30 $1,069.20 $55.00 $95.00 $75.00
28 60100905 PIPE DRAINS   4" 5.0 FOOT $25.00 $125.00 $50.00 $167.00 $94.00
29 60100915 PIPE DRAINS   6" 5.0 FOOT $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $197.00 $104.00

30 60603900
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, 
TYPE B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT) 111.0 FOOT $50.00 $5,550.00 $25.00 $40.00 $30.00
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

Return Bid Details

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate

31 60605100
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, 
TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT) 178.0 FOOT $55.00 $9,790.00 $30.00 $40.00 $34.00

32 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.0 L SUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $25,430.00 $93,625.00 $52,349.67
33 70300100 SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING 18,631.0 FOOT $1.25 $23,288.75 $0.01 $0.28 $0.10

34 70300210
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING               - 
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS 352.0 SQ FT $3.00 $1,056.00 $0.01 $1.25 $0.42

35 70300220
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING               - 
LINE 4" 13,756.0 FOOT $0.15 $2,063.40 $0.01 $0.19 $0.07

36 70300230
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING               - 
LINE 5" 10,347.0 FOOT $0.17 $1,758.99 $0.01 $0.22 $0.08

37 70300240
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING               - 
LINE 6" 1,126.0 FOOT $0.22 $247.72 $0.01 $0.28 $0.10

38 70300260
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING               - 
LINE 12" 1,025.0 FOOT $0.50 $512.50 $0.01 $0.70 $0.24

39 70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE III   4" 3,105.0 FOOT $1.00 $3,105.00 $0.01 $1.25 $0.75

40 70301000 WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL 1,159.0 SQ FT $2.00 $2,318.00 $0.01 $1.50 $0.84

41 78000100
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS 352.0 SQ FT $3.50 $1,232.00 $3.50 $3.50 $3.50
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

Return Bid Details

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate

42 78000200
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  4" 10,302.0 FOOT $0.70 $7,211.40 $0.50 $0.50 $0.50

43 78000300
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  5" 622.0 FOOT $1.10 $684.20 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60

44 78000400
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE  6" 1,126.0 FOOT $1.20 $1,351.20 $0.70 $0.70 $0.70

45 78000600
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING           - 
LINE 12" 1,025.0 FOOT $1.50 $1,537.50 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00

46 78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" 3,454.0 FOOT $0.25 $863.50 $0.05 $0.25 $0.18
47 78001120 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  5" 9,725.0 FOOT $0.30 $2,917.50 $0.05 $0.30 $0.22
48 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 161.0 EACH $45.00 $7,245.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

49 78300200
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER        
REMOVAL 89.0 EACH $9.50 $845.50 $3.50 $12.20 $7.23

50 LC400100 BUTT JOINT FOR ENTRANCE RESURFACING 968.0 FOOT $20.00 $19,360.00 $7.75 $9.35 $8.37
51 LC600200 INSTALL SURVEY MONUMENTS 3.0 EACH $350.00 $1,050.00 $350.00 $803.95 $538.98

52 X4401198
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 
VARIABLE DEPTH 859.0 SQ YD $3.80 $3,264.20 $5.85 $10.85 $7.65

53 X6030205
FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED 
(SEPCIAL) 4.0 EACH $500.00 $2,000.00 $725.00 $1,253.00 $942.67
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Project: Monaville Road Resurfacing
Section: 12-00168-09-RS

Description:
CPMS Pin: D-01036

Let Date: 3/19/2013

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extnd. Price Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price

Return Bid Details

Monaville Road Resurfacing from Cedar Lake Road to IL. Rt 83

Eng Estimate

54 X7010216
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 
(SPECIAL) 1.0 L SUM $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,323.00 $13,012.35 $7,645.12

55 XX000856 MAILBOX REMOVAL AND RELOCATION 16.0 EACH $250.00 $4,000.00 $25.00 $219.90 $148.30

Bid Total $1,005,458.16
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